
LINEUP

Date: 18.09.2016.

Kauņa
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Jankovskij Daniel 22.10.2003.
G Ramanauskas Vilius 10.03.2004.
D Kazakevicius Arnas 10.07.2004.
D Jurjevas Dominykas 17.03.2004.
D Palijus Tomas 09.12.2003.
D Laimutis Dovydas 05.05.2003.
D Mikuckis Augustas 06.08.2003.
F Širvys Matas 18.03.2005.
F Radvila Dovydas 03.08.2004.
F Zederstremas Nedas 03.09.2003.
F Kulbokas Domantas 11.06.2003.
F Čyvas Matas 03.05.2004.
F Nazarovas Arturas 12.08.2005.
F Prekevicius Džiugas 29.07.2003.
F Tunkevič Ernest 01.05.2003.
F Dembinskis Gabrielius 05.09.2004.
F Kugrinas Jonas 16.11.2003.
F Raila Jonas 10.08.2004.
F Sturonas Laimis 24.12.2004.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 04.11.2025. 19:07:08

Signature:

Signed by:


